

## **BRIEF REPORT ON: Interaction with Startup- Dr Unnat Pandit**

1.	Title	Interaction with Startup- Dr Unnat Pandit
2.	Objective of an Event	To showcase the IP Wall of MUIIR & Meeting with Incubated Startups of MUIIR.
3.	About an Event	Dr Unnat P Pandit is a Professor of IP, Innovation and Entrepreneurship at Jawaharlal Nehru University and currently serving as Controller General of Patents, Designs & Trade Marks (CGPDTM) at the Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade, Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Government of India. This Meeting aims to have two-way interaction with the Incubated startups of MUIIR & Dr Pandit and highlight the progress of Statups and showcase the IP Wall of MUIIR.
4.	Experts	Dr Unnat Pandit
5.	Date	12-Jan-2024
6.	Timing/Duration	02:00 PM Onwards
7.	Venue	MC102A (MUIIR Centre)
8.	Category of Event	Capacity Building
09.	Patrons	Dr Rajendrasinh B Jadeja (Pro Vice chancellor) Mr Naresh Jadeja (Registrar) Dr Amit Sata (Associate Dean – Innovation & Entrepreneurship)
10.	Coordinators	Mrs Krupali Saholia Mr Vivek Patel
11.	Participants	5+ Statup Groups
11.	Creative	Annexure I
12.	Glimpses of Event	Annexure II



13.	Attendance	Annexure III
14.	Involved Agencies	Annexure IV



#### **Annexure I: Creative**





# Marwadi University Centre for Innovation, Incubation & Research (MUIIR)

is organizing

# Interaction with Startup

as a part of the Capacity Building Program



### Dr. Unnat Pandit

Controller General of Patents, Designs & Trade Marks (CGPDTM)

# **12 January 2024**

Time 02:00 PM Onwards

Venue: MC102A MUIIR Centre











#### **Annexure III: Glimpses of Event**







#### **Annexure IV: Attendance**

- 1. Khushal Katdare IT
- 2. Foram Kundalia IT
- 3. Kanishka Kashyap BCA
- 4. Harsh Patadia Mechanical Engineering





#### **Annexure V: Involved Agencies**













